

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7319/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/12/2008 in CWP No. 7727/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)ANOKH SINGH
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

PUNJAB STATE ELECTION COMMISSION

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for
interim relief))WITH S.L.P.(C)...../2009 (CC NO. 4150)
With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 13/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

SLP(C) 7319/09 Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Raman Kapur, Adv.SLP(C)..../2009 Mr. Ujjal Singh, Adv.
(CC 4150) Mr. J.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERSLP(C) No.7319 of 2009
Delay condoned.
Issue notice.

...2/-

-2-

In the interim, status quo obtaining as of today shall be
maintained.SLP(C) NO./2009 (CC NO.4150)
List this matter in the last week of April, 2009.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Usha Sharma)
Court Master